
370 INDEX TO THE PRINCIPAL MATTERS IN TUE

PRINCIPAL H1EADS.

Herides, Western-continued.
- minute subdivision of farms in - - - - - -

Sec Sub-letting.
- eagerness of inhabitants of, to avail themselves of an advantageous

scheme of Emigration - - - - - - - -

- State of fishcry there, and usual food of the people - - -
Hemp, not profitably cultivated in Lower Canada - - - -

See Canada, Lower.
- soil of buth provinces favourable to growth of-under what circum-

stances likely to be cultivated - - - - - -
- cheapness of, essential to success of British American fishery -

Sec Kentucky.
- expediency of encouraging the cultivation of, in Canada - -
- emigrant population best fitted for acquiring a knowledge ofits culture
-- plan for extending the cultivation of - - - - - -

means for securing a market for the sale of - - - -
Hertfordshire, the proprietor (Sir John Sebright) of a parish in, willing to

contribute to promote Emigration-mode of contribution-persons that
vould be selected for removal - - - - - -

Sec Irish Labourers.
Hlops, may be raised to any extent in Canada . - - -
Hottentots, generally employed at low wages by Dutch colonists at the

Cape - - - - - - - - - - -

Imnediate Payment, deemed a preferable mode of contribution by Irish
proprietors - - - - - - - - - .

Sec Annuity.
Ingran, Mr., condition of settlers taken out by him to Cape of Gond Hope;

employed at Albany chiefly as artisans - - - - - -
Sec Cape of Good Hope.

Treland, Emigrants from in t823, comfortably situated; where lucated;
their gratification at the absence of distinction on account of religious
opinion - - - - - - - - - - -

Sec Emigrants. Tithes. Upper Canada.
- supplies from, to British fisheries - - - - - -

- expense ofsending labourers from, to Cape of Good Hope - -
- South of, distress prevailing in ; relief afforded by subscriptions

of 1822 only temporary - - - - - - - -

- evils of excess of population; painful remedies now apply-
ing ; Emigration the immediate and proper remedy for them -

- anxiety to emigrate among the lower classes - -

- gentry and farmers likely to contribute towards expense of Emigra-
tion, when fully aware of the benefits resulting from it - - -

- outrages committed by ejected tenants and their friends - -
- parochial assessment desirable in aid of voluntary contribution -

- mode of contribution most agreeable to landed proprietors in - -

Sec Disturbances. Women.
- condition of population most wretched in agricultural districts -
- course of husbandry in - - - -. . .

- populous districts in, the most tranquil - - - - .

Irish fishermen employed in British American fisheries; course adopted by
them - - - - - - - - - - -

- labourers, their wages while employed during harvest in parts of
Sussex - - - - - - , , - - -

- their meritorious conduct in Hertfordshire - - - - -
- labourers and mechanics find ready employment in United States -
- labourers in London, their readiness to perform vork refused by

Englishmen - - - - - - - - - -
- Catholics. Sec Emigrants.

ron Works of Three Rivers, a large proportion of population of Lower
Canada employed in them - - - - - - - -

J.
Johnson district; adjoins the military settlements in Upper Canada; by

whominhabited - - - - - - - - - -

Judges of court of appeals, number of in Lower Canada; great arrear of
cses depending befôre them - - - - - - - -

WITNESSES,

Campbell

DO -

De -

Felton -

Deg -
Uniacke

Felton -

D -
De

Sebright

Felton-
Carlisle

Spriug Rice -

f Carlisle -
t. Shepherd -

}BoultonMarkland

Uniacke
Carlisle

Bishop of Lineúck
Do

Nimmo - -
Becher - -

O'Driscol - -
f Bishop of Limuírick

Bodkin - -
Bishop of Limerick
O'Driscol - -
Bishop of Limerick

f - -
Becher - -

Spring iLce - -

Nimmo - -

fD°- - -

{ D' - -

Becher - -

Uniaeke - -

Curteis
Sebright
Buchanan

Bodkin

Felton -

Cockburn

Felton -

PAGE
Of E

I

73

75
75, 76,77

31

Sri
67

29
ib.

230

124

59
88,90
Z27

212

87
227

13, 14, 64
34

63
87

142
143
188

191,192
195, 196

143
216

143, 144
196
144
145
146
192
212

189
190
189
191

70

115
125
169

215- - -

- - -


