		7
PRINCIPAL HEADS.	Witnesses,	PAGE Of Evidence.
Hebrides, Western—continued. —— minute subdivision of farms in	Campbell	73
See Sub-letting.		10
eagerness of inhabitants of, to avail themselves of an advantageous scheme of Emigration	De	
State of fishery there, and usual food of the people	D°	75 75, 76,77
Hemp, not profitably cultivated in Lower Canada	Felton	31
See Canada, Lower.	1	
soil of both provinces favourable to growth of—under what circumstances likely to be cultivated	D°	
- cheapness of, essential to success of British American fishery -	Uniacke	59 67
See Kentucky.		}
expediency of encouraging the cultivation of, in Canada emigrant population best fitted for acquiring a knowledge of its culture	Felton	229 ib.
plan for extending the cultivation of	D°	230
means for securing a market for the sale of	D°	231
Hertfordshire, the proprietor (Sir John Sebright) of a parish in, willing to contribute to promote Emigration—mode of contribution—persons that	}	,
would be selected for removal	Sebright	124
See Irish Labourers.	1	
Hops, may be raised to any extent in Canada	Felton	59
Cape	Carlisle Shepherd	88, 90 227
_	Company	,
I.		
Immediate Payment, deemed a prescrable mode of contribution by Irish		
proprietors	Spring Rice	212
Ingram, Mr., condition of settlers taken out by him to Cape of Good Hope;	Carlisle	87
employed at Albany chiefly as artisans	Shepherd	227
See Cape of Good Hope. Ireland, Emigrants from in 1823, comfortably situated; where located;		
their gratification at the absence of distinction on account of religious	Boulton	13, 14, 64
opinion	Markland	34
See Emigrants. Tithes. Upper Canada. —— supplies from, to British fisheries	##-*	0.
expense of sending labourers from, to Cape of Good Hope	Uniacke Carlisle	63 87
South of, distress prevailing in; relief afforded by subscriptions		•,
of 1822 only temporary	Bishop of Limerick -	142
evils of excess of population; painful remedies now apply-	Nimmo	143 18 8
ing; Emigration the immediate and proper remedy for them -	Becher	191, 192
	O'Driscol	195, 196
anxiety to emigrate among the lower classes	Bishop of Limerick - Bodkin	143 216
gentry and farmers likely to contribute towards expense of Emigra-	Bishop of Limerick	143, 144
tion, when fully aware of the benefits resulting from it	O'Driscol	198
outrages committed by ejected tenants and their friends parochial assessment desirable in aid of voluntary contribution	Bishop of Limerick Do	144 145
•	D°	146
mode of contribution most agreeable to landed proprietors in -	Becher	192
See Disturbances. Women.	Spring Rice	212
	Nimmo	189
and the second s	Do	190 189
— populous districts in, the most tranquil	Becher	191
Irish fishermen employed in British American fisheries; course adopted by	Thiste	5 0
labourers, their wages while employed during harvest in parts of	Uniacke	70
Sussex	Curteis	115
- their meritorious conduct in Hertfordshire labourers and mechanics find ready employment in United States -	Sebright	125
— labourers in London, their readiness to perform work refused by	Buchanan	169
Englishmen	Bodkin	215
—— Catholics. See Emigrants. Iron Works of Three Rivers, a large proportion of population of Lower		
Canada employed in them	Felton	57
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
J.		
Johnson district; adjoins the military settlements in Upper Canada; by	Cooklass	
whom inhabited - Judges of court of appeals, number of in Lower Canada; great arrear of	Cockburn	150
causes depending before them	Felton	180
•		
		,